2017 Municipal Budget Process
Town of Lincoln

MEETING SCHEDULE:

All meetings — 5:30 p.m. at the Lincoln Town Hall Conference Room

Thursday, December 15,2016 Johnna Hart — Town Clerk/Tax Collector
Carole Bont — Planning
Butch Burbank — Street Lights, Long Term
Debt/Tan Interest, Health Agencies

Tuesday, December 20, 2016 Cemetery Trustees — Cemetery
Nate Hadaway — Public Works, Water, Sewer

Thursday, January 5§, 2017 Butch Burbank — Welfare, Personnel
Administration, Town Hall

Tuesday, January 10, 2017 Ron Beard - Fire Department
Butch Burbank —Legal, Insurance, Patriotic
Purposes

Thursday, January 12, 2017 Butch Burbank — Capital Reserve, Special Warrant
Articles

Wednesday, January 18,2017 Tara Tower - Recreation & Community Building
Nate Hadaway — Solid Waste
JOINT MEETING WITH TOWN OF WOODSTOCK
AT WOODSTOCK TOWN OFFICE
TIME 6:00 pm

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 Library Trustees — Library
Chief Smith — Police & Emergency Management
Butch Burbank — Executive

Thursday, January 26, 2017 Review
Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Review
Tuesday, February 7, 2017 5:00 Budget Committee Meeting

5:30 Public Hearing

Thursday, February 9, 2017 If need, second Public Hearing



